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Nazwisko i imię Rozstawienie Klub Kraj Data urodz. Licencja PZS

SZTYBER Michał 102 AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA POL 1992-06-19 92061901

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz 30 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-11-02 93110200

BETLEJA Artur 95 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1984-07-15 84071500

BULANDRA Jan 103 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2002-06-26 02062600

CHYREK Kasper 101 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1997-05-16 97051600

DUDA Gaweł 118 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2001-07-16 01071600

DZIEDZIC Adrian 99 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-06-20 93062002

MERKEL Damian 67 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1990-04-26 90042600

MOKRYSZ Jakub 109 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1994-05-10 94051000

PONICKI Maciej 108 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1995-07-02 95070200

TRZEPIZUR Przemysław 20 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1996-03-11 96031101

WENGLARCZYK Jan 5 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-12-27 93122701

FRAŚ Felix 26 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1993-10-31 93103100

KHADZHYNOV Kostantyn 19 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1993-10-14 93101401

KOSTKA Karol 1 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1986-05-22 86052200

KRUCZEK Piotr 34 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1988-01-31 88013000

KRUK Tomasz 74 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1993-11-17 93111700

KUCZA Przemysław 60 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1991-06-08 91060800

MACIEJCZYK Piotr 7 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1989-06-20 89062000

MAGIERA Piotr 84 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1991-11-21 91112100

MAŁASIŃSKI Adam 120 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1958-11-29 58112900

MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad 100 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1998-12-28 98122800

MIREK Krzysztof 86 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1996-02-15 96021501

NOWAK Michał 83 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1990-02-11 90021100

SMUSZ Jan 85 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1998-12-24 98122401

SOBIECKI Jan 9 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1991-05-29 91052900

ZAWROTNIAK Radosław 2 AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1981-09-02 81090200

STRUPIŃSKI Jacek 40 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1993-04-24 93042401

ADAMEK Michał 22 AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1987-04-14 87041400

BOROŃ Paweł 51 AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1997-03-03 97030300

BRONISZEWSKI Filip 4 AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1990-04-28 90042800

NIKIEL Marcin 36 AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1998-01-15 98011500

ZAMIAR Michał 70 AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1997-01-04 97010400

BONIECKI Jakub 73 BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 2001-11-25 01112502

BONIECKI Szymon 87 BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 1999-12-06 99120606

ĆWIORO Krzysztof 75 BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 1960-08-20 60082000

BUŚKO Robert 90 DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZÓW POL 2002-04-07 02040700

BUDEK Karol 38 KKS KRAKÓW POL 1996-07-08 96070800

MAŁASIŃSKI Maciej 93 KKS KRAKÓW POL 1982-09-15 82091500

BIELEC Maciej 8 KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-09-17 97091700

KOSZUTSKI Radosław 63 KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1994-12-18 94121801

LESIAK Piotr 71 KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-06-12 97061200

MARCOL Daniel 14 KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-03-06 97030601

NAWROCKI Jerzy 25 KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-08-08 97080800

OPAŁKA Michał 24 KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-05-21 97052101

RUTZ Stanisław 57 KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 2001-03-07 01030700

CHOŁAST Mateusz 116 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1999-06-16 99061601
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KOWALCZE Jakub 33 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1992-07-11 92071100

KRUPA Kacper 107 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-01-13 01011302

OLSZEWSKI Mikołaj 68 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1968-06-08 68060800

PAKUŁA Jan 121 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-01-22 02012202

PILUTKIEWICZ Igor 96 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1975-10-30 75103000

ROGUSKI Tomasz 50 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1985-04-18 85041801

STOCKI Piotr 35 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1982-07-22 82072200

TARACHANOWICZ Kamil 52 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1997-11-25 97112503

TUSZYŃSKI Piotr 104 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1986-08-19 86081900

ZIEMBA Michał 113 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1984-03-22 84032201

ZIENTALSKI Mikołaj 56 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1984-05-30 84053000

ŻAK Jarosław 62 KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1985-02-06 85020600

ĆWIĘKA Wojciech 65 MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 1999-04-24 99042400

PIŁAT Mateusz 81 MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 2000-04-30 00043000

URBAN Karol 45 MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 1998-08-07 98080701

KOLER Jarosław 66 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1989-05-26 89052600

PTAK Marek 92 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1987-03-31 87033100

STRĄCZYŃSKI Wiktor 42 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-10-14 99101402

ADAMEK Dariusz 48 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 1983-01-17 83011700

BUDZIOSZ Damian 39 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 1988-03-22 88032200

BARTOLEWSKI Wacław 105 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1998-07-21 98072100

BAŚ Marcel 11 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1989-11-22 89112200

KOCZERGIN Aleksander 32 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1975-10-18 75101800

MAJGIER Sebastian 31 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1995-03-13 95031301

MICHALAK Damian 10 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1999-04-04 99040400

NIESTRÓJ Daniel 28 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1995-06-08 95060800

NYCZ Mateusz 3 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1989-02-11 89021100

STASZULONEK Aleksander 23 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1993-09-15 93091500

STASZULONEK Bartosz 16 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1997-07-01 97070100

SZLAMA Patryk 21 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1996-03-18 96031800

ZBIERADA Bartłomiej 61 PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2000-03-08 00030800

LUBIENIECKI Wojciech 17 PTG SOKÓŁ 1893 MIELEC POL 1999-12-08 99120800

FAJKIS Jarosław 69 RMKS RYBNIK POL 1999-05-11 99051101

KAŁUZIŃSKI Ryszard 122 RMKS RYBNIK POL 1999-09-01 99090100

SOJKA Dominik 76 RMKS RYBNIK POL 2002-12-02 02120201

WĄSIEWICZ Tomasz 82 RMKS RYBNIK POL 1999-07-21 99072101

MARCZAK Jan 111 SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 2001-03-28 01032800

MICHALCZYK Sebastian 72 SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 2001-11-14 01111400

DĘBICKI Dawid 117 SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2001-02-19 01021901

RADOSZ Mikołaj 98 SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2002-12-02 02120200

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn 15 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1992-11-19 92111900

GIDZIŃSKI Piotr 124 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 2000-11-23 00112302

GRIPAS Artiom 49 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1984-11-22 84112200

HERONIMEK Leszek 114 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1959-11-28 59112800

SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz 18 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1992-03-02 92030202

SZWALBE Rafał 13 STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1991-01-11 91011100

HAUDER Sebastian 78 T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1999-02-26 99022603

SZAJTHAUER Robert 58 T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1999-06-24 99062402

ŚMIEJA Sebastian 55 T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1999-09-25 99092500
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ZABAWA Marek 27 T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1994-04-22 94042201

FRAŚ Mieszko 41 T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1995-04-28 95042802

KOC Franciszek 43 T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 2000-04-29 00042900

KOC Tadeusz 29 T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1995-12-28 95122800

MIELNICZEK Ignacy 37 T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1995-08-11 95081102

PODOLSKI Piotr 94 T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 2001-05-30 01053000

SIUDAK Aleksander 77 T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1999-03-12 99031200

HOFFMANN Bartosz 64 UKS G-8 BIELANY POL 1996-02-28 96022800

GHIESS Paweł 112 UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 1999-08-18 99081800

KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 59 UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2001-01-11 01011103

KOLAŃCZYK Wojciech 6 UKS PGK ŚREM MRÓZ MANIECZKIPOL 1999-07-14 99071402

GUENTHER Grzegorz 115 UKS START OPOLE POL 1992-09-25 92092500

RACHWALIK Michał 46 UKS START OPOLE POL 2000-09-29 00092900

RALKO Filip 47 UKS START OPOLE POL 1999-05-09 99050900

MANDRYSZ Sebastian 91 UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL 2002-07-12 02071201

GOLEC Maciej 44 WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 1997-06-20 97062000

GOLEC Paweł 12 WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 1995-03-09 95030901

KŁUSEK Damian 80 WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 1996-08-10 96081000

NOGANOWICZ Karol 79 WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 2001-10-17 01101700

SZURLEJ Bartłomiej 97 WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 2000-09-19 00091900

KRZEMIŃSKI Antoni 106 WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 1998-04-07 98040701

WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper 89 WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 1995-04-01 95040100

ADAMOWICZ Jakub 123 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 1999-04-13 99041301

ANTKIEWICZ Mikołaj 110 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-06-23 00062301

CNOTALSKI Przemysław 125 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2002-04-18 02041800

DEMBOWSKI Michał 119 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 1998-10-29 98102901

MARCINIAK Jarosław 53 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-07-28 00072800

PIEKARZ Michał 54 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-12-30 00123000

PROKOP Rafał 88 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-05-08 00050800
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Wyniki pojedynków grupowych
Grupa nr 1

V/M ind. HS miejsce

KŁUSEK Damian WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 1 V 3 2 4 V 2/6 -4 20 6

PIŁAT Mateusz MKS GRYF MIELEC POL V 2 1 V V V 4/6 4 23 3

STRUPIŃSKI Jacek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 V 1 V V3 V 4/6 5 23 2

KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V4 V3 V V 2 V 5/6 9 24 1

KAŁUZIŃSKI Ryszard RMKS RYBNIK POL V 2 4 3 V V 3/6 1 24 5

FRAŚ Mieszko T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL V 4 2 V 4 V 3/6 3 25 4

PAKUŁA Jan KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 4 0 2 2 3 0/6 -18 12 7

Grupa nr 2

V/M ind. HS miejsce

WĄSIEWICZ Tomasz RMKS RYBNIK POL V V 2 3 2 2 2/6 -8 19 6

DEMBOWSKI Michał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 3 4 V V 1 3 2/6 -3 21 4

SIUDAK Aleksander T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 4 V V V 4 0 3/6 -1 23 3

GIDZIŃSKI Piotr STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL V 2 2 2 2 V 2/6 -5 18 5

BUDZIOSZ Damian MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL V 2 3 V4 1 0 2/6 -10 15 7

STRĄCZYŃSKI Wiktor MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL V V V V V 3 5/6 13 28 2

ZAWROTNIAK Radosław AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V V V 2 V V 5/6 14 27 1

Grupa nr 3

V/M ind. HS miejsce

NOWAK Michał AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V4 V 1 V 4 V 4/6 4 24 3

DUDA Gaweł AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 2 V 3 2 2 1/6 -11 16 7

NOGANOWICZ Karol WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 3 V 0 4 V 3 2/6 -6 20 6

KOC Franciszek T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL V2 3 V V 3 V 4/6 6 23 2

BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKÓW POL 4 V V 4 4 V 3/6 2 27 4

NYCZ Mateusz PIAST GLIWICE POL V V 4 V V V 5/6 8 29 1

ADAMOWICZ Jakub ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 4 V V 2 3 3 2/6 -3 22 5

Grupa nr 4

V/M ind. HS miejsce

GOLEC Maciej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL V V 4 4 V V 4/6 16 28 2

CNOTALSKI Przemysław ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 1 2 4 V V V 3/6 1 22 3

MIELNICZEK Ignacy T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1 V 2 V 3 V 3/6 0 21 4

BRONISZEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL V V V V V V 6/6 14 30 1

DĘBICKI Dawid SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL V 2 4 1 V 1 2/6 -8 18 5

HAUDER Sebastian T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 0 1 V 2 2 4 1/6 -14 14 7

MAGIERA Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0 3 0 3 V V 2/6 -9 16 6

Grupa nr 5

V/M ind. HS miejsce

WENGLARCZYK Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 V V 4 V 3/5 9 22 2

KRUK Tomasz AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V V V 2 1 3/5 0 18 3

GUENTHER Grzegorz UKS START OPOLE POL 2 4 V 4 4 1/5 -5 19 5

BONIECKI Szymon BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 1 1 4 2 3 0/5 -14 11 6

NIKIEL Marcin AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL V V V V V 5/5 11 25 1

URBAN Karol MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 0 V V V 2 3/5 -1 17 4
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Grupa nr 6

V/M ind. HS miejsce

KOLAŃCZYK Wojciech UKS PGK ŚREM MRÓZ MANIECZKI POL V V V V 4 4/5 17 24 2

RACHWALIK Michał UKS START OPOLE POL 2 V 4 V 3 2/5 -2 19 3

SOJKA Dominik RMKS RYBNIK POL 0 3 1 4 1 0/5 -15 9 6

PROKOP Rafał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0 V V4 2 2 2/5 -3 13 4

CHOŁAST Mateusz KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0 3 V V3 1 2/5 -9 12 5

KRUCZEK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V V V V3 V 5/5 12 23 1

Grupa nr 7

V/M ind. HS miejsce

WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 2 1 2 4 V 1/5 -10 14 6

RALKO Filip UKS START OPOLE POL V 1 2 V V 3/5 1 18 3

STOCKI Piotr KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL V V 2 V V 4/5 8 22 2

MACIEJCZYK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V V V V4 V 5/5 16 24 1

HERONIMEK Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL V 3 3 1 4 1/5 -7 16 4

ĆWIORO Krzysztof BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 4 2 4 1 V 1/5 -8 16 5

Grupa nr 8

V/M ind. HS miejsce

ZIEMBA Michał KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL V 4 3 4 1 1/5 -4 17 5

SMUSZ Jan AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1 1 4 V 2 1/5 -8 13 6

KOCZERGIN Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL V V 4 V4 2 3/5 7 20 2

ADAMEK Dariusz MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL V V V 4 3 3/5 1 22 3

BONIECKI Jakub BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL V 1 0 V 0 2/5 -11 11 4

BIELEC Maciej KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL V V V3 V V 5/5 15 23 1

Grupa nr 9

V/M ind. HS miejsce

GRIPAS Artiom STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 0 V V 2 4 2/5 -3 16 5

MAJGIER Sebastian PIAST GLIWICE POL V V V V 3 4/5 10 23 1

BUŚKO Robert DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZÓW POL 3 2 V 2 V 2/5 -2 17 4

MICHALCZYK Sebastian SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 1 3 3 2 3 0/5 -13 12 6

SOBIECKI Jan AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V 4 V V 2 3/5 5 21 3

GHIESS Paweł UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL V V4 1 V V 4/5 3 20 2

Grupa nr 10

V/M ind. HS miejsce

BOROŃ Paweł AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL V V 3 V V 4/5 5 23 2

MIREK Krzysztof AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 3 V 1 2 V 2/5 -6 16 4

MARCZAK Jan SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 3 3 0 3 V 1/5 -10 14 6

MICHALAK Damian PIAST GLIWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1

KOWALCZE Jakub KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 4 V V 4 4 2/5 2 22 3

LESIAK Piotr KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 3 4 4 1 V 1/5 -7 17 5

Grupa nr 11

V/M ind. HS miejsce

MAŁASIŃSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 4 0 V 2 V4 1 2/6 -10 16 6

ZAMIAR Michał AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL V 1 4 4 0 3 1/6 -12 17 7

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V V 1 5/6 16 26 2

ANTKIEWICZ Mikołaj ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 3 V 0 V 1 3 2/6 -10 17 5

MANDRYSZ Sebastian UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL V V 1 4 3 0 2/6 -8 18 4

ROGUSKI Tomasz KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 3 V 4 V V 4 3/6 8 26 3

BAŚ Marcel PIAST GLIWICE POL V V V4 V4 V V 6/6 16 28 1
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Grupa nr 12

V/M ind. HS miejsce

FAJKIS Jarosław RMKS RYBNIK POL V 0 V 3 V 3/5 0 18 3

TARACHANOWICZ Kamil KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 2 V4 3 4 V 2/5 -4 18 5

GOLEC Paweł WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL V 3 V V 4 3/5 11 22 1

MOKRYSZ Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 V 1 2 2 1/5 -10 13 6

PTAK Marek MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL V4 V 1 V 2 3/5 -2 17 4

KOC Tadeusz T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 4 4 V V V 3/5 5 23 2

Grupa nr 13

V/M ind. HS miejsce

NIESTRÓJ Daniel PIAST GLIWICE POL V V 2 V V 4/5 12 22 2

PONICKI Maciej AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1 V 1 4 V3 2/5 -6 14 5

OLSZEWSKI Mikołaj KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0 3 1 2 2 0/5 -17 8 6

SZWALBE Rafał STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

MARCINIAK Jarosław ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2 V V 3 3 2/5 -3 18 4

MAŁASIŃSKI Maciej KKS KRAKÓW POL 2 2 V 3 V 2/5 -1 17 3

Grupa nr 14

V/M ind. HS miejsce

ZABAWA Marek T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL V V 4 4 V 3/5 8 23 2

KRUPA Kacper KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1 4 4 1 2 0/5 -13 12 6

PIEKARZ Michał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0 V 4 4 V 2/5 -4 18 5

MARCOL Daniel KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL V V V V V 5/5 5 25 1

MERKEL Damian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V 4 1 3/5 1 20 3

PODOLSKI Piotr T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 4 V 3 4 V 2/5 3 21 4

Grupa nr 15

V/M ind. HS miejsce

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL V 3 V 4 4 2/5 -1 21 4

BETLEJA Artur AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 1 1 V 4 1/5 -10 14 6

FRAŚ Felix AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1

KOSZUTSKI Radosław KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 4 V 4 V V 3/5 5 23 2

KRZEMIŃSKI Antoni WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL V 4 3 3 4 1/5 -5 19 5

ŚMIEJA Sebastian T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL V V 0 4 V 3/5 -3 19 3

Grupa nr 16

V/M ind. HS miejsce

BULANDRA Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 4 3 0 2 0/5 -13 12 6

STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

ZIENTALSKI Mikołaj KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL V 0 3 2 1 1/5 -13 11 5

KOLER Jarosław MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL V 4 V V 3 3/5 3 22 3

SZURLEJ Bartłomiej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL V 0 V 3 2 2/5 -2 15 4

NAWROCKI Jerzy KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL V 3 V V V 4/5 10 23 2

Grupa nr 17

V/M ind. HS miejsce

ĆWIĘKA Wojciech MKS GRYF MIELEC POL V V V V 2 4/5 5 22 2

CHYREK Kasper AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 V 1 V V 3/5 0 18 4

SZAJTHAUER Robert T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 2 4 2 V 1 1/5 -10 14 5

OPAŁKA Michał KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 4 V V V 4 3/5 7 23 3

PILUTKIEWICZ Igor KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 4 0 4 3 0 0/5 -14 11 6

LUBIENIECKI Wojciech PTG SOKÓŁ 1893 MIELEC POL V 4 V V V 4/5 12 24 1
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Grupa nr 18

V/M ind. HS miejsce

HOFFMANN Bartosz UKS G-8 BIELANY POL V 4 1 3 2 1/5 -5 15 6

RUTZ Stanisław KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 0 4 1 V V4 2/5 -6 14 4

RADOSZ Mikołaj SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL V V V 3 1 3/5 -3 19 3

STASZULONEK Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL V V 4 V V 4/5 12 24 1

MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V 2 V 1 1 2/5 -6 14 4

SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL V 3 V 4 V4 3/5 8 21 2

Grupa nr 19

V/M ind. HS miejsce

KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL V V 4 3 2 2/5 -2 19 3

BARTOLEWSKI Wacław PIAST GLIWICE POL 3 2 V 1 V 2/5 -4 16 4

ADAMEK Michał AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 3 V V 4 V 3/5 8 22 2

ŻAK Jarosław KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL V 3 2 1 V 2/5 -6 16 5

KHADZHYNOV Kostantyn AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1

DZIEDZIC Adrian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V 2 0 3 3 1/5 -9 13 6

Grupa nr 20

V/M ind. HS miejsce

TUSZYŃSKI Piotr KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 2 2 3 3 2 0/5 -13 12 6

KUCZA Przemysław AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL V 1 V 4 3 2/5 -1 18 4

ZBIERADA Bartłomiej PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL V V V V 2 4/5 9 22 2

SZTYBER Michał AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA POL V 2 3 4 1 1/5 -8 15 5

SZLAMA Patryk PIAST GLIWICE POL V V 2 V 2 3/5 -2 19 3

TRZEPIZUR Przemysław AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1
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Ranking grupowy

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub Kraj V/M ind. HS Grupa

1 BAŚ Marcel PIAST GLIWICE POL 1.000 16 28 zakwalifikowany

2 MICHALAK Damian PIAST GLIWICE POL 1.000 16 25 zakwalifikowany

3 MACIEJCZYK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1.000 16 24 zakwalifikowany

4 STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE POL 1.000 15 25 zakwalifikowany

4 SZWALBE Rafał STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1.000 15 25 zakwalifikowany

4 TRZEPIZUR Przemysław AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1.000 15 25 zakwalifikowany

7 BIELEC Maciej KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1.000 15 23 zakwalifikowany

8 BRONISZEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1.000 14 30 zakwalifikowany

9 FRAŚ Felix AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1.000 14 25 zakwalifikowany

10 KHADZHYNOV Kostantyn AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1.000 13 25 zakwalifikowany

11 KRUCZEK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1.000 12 23 zakwalifikowany

12 NIKIEL Marcin AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1.000 11 25 zakwalifikowany

13 MARCOL Daniel KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1.000 5 25 zakwalifikowany

14 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.833 16 26 zakwalifikowany

15 ZAWROTNIAK Radosław AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.833 14 27 zakwalifikowany

16 STRĄCZYŃSKI Wiktor MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 0.833 13 28 zakwalifikowany

17 KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.833 9 24 zakwalifikowany

18 NYCZ Mateusz PIAST GLIWICE POL 0.833 8 29 zakwalifikowany

19 KOLAŃCZYK Wojciech UKS PGK ŚREM MRÓZ MANIECZKIPOL 0.800 17 24 zakwalifikowany

20 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech PTG SOKÓŁ 1893 MIELEC POL 0.800 12 24 zakwalifikowany

20 STASZULONEK Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL 0.800 12 24 zakwalifikowany

22 NIESTRÓJ Daniel PIAST GLIWICE POL 0.800 12 22 zakwalifikowany

23 MAJGIER Sebastian PIAST GLIWICE POL 0.800 10 23 zakwalifikowany

23 NAWROCKI Jerzy KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 0.800 10 23 zakwalifikowany

25 ZBIERADA Bartłomiej PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 0.800 9 22 zakwalifikowany

26 STOCKI Piotr KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.800 8 22 zakwalifikowany

27 BOROŃ Paweł AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 0.800 5 23 zakwalifikowany

28 ĆWIĘKA Wojciech MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 0.800 5 22 zakwalifikowany

29 GHIESS Paweł UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 0.800 3 20 zakwalifikowany

30 GOLEC Maciej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 0.667 16 28 zakwalifikowany

31 KOC Franciszek T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 0.667 6 23 zakwalifikowany

32 STRUPIŃSKI Jacek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.667 5 23 zakwalifikowany

33 NOWAK Michał AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.667 4 24 zakwalifikowany

34 PIŁAT Mateusz MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 0.667 4 23 zakwalifikowany

35 GOLEC Paweł WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 0.600 11 22 zakwalifikowany

36 WENGLARCZYK Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.600 9 22 zakwalifikowany

37 ZABAWA Marek T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 0.600 8 23 zakwalifikowany

38 ADAMEK Michał AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 0.600 8 22 zakwalifikowany

39 SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 0.600 8 21 zakwalifikowany

40 OPAŁKA Michał KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 0.600 7 23 zakwalifikowany

41 KOCZERGIN Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL 0.600 7 20 zakwalifikowany

42 KOC Tadeusz T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 0.600 5 23 zakwalifikowany

42 KOSZUTSKI Radosław KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 0.600 5 23 zakwalifikowany

44 SOBIECKI Jan AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.600 5 21 zakwalifikowany

45 KOLER Jarosław MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 0.600 3 22 zakwalifikowany

46 ADAMEK Dariusz MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 0.600 1 22 zakwalifikowany

47 MERKEL Damian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.600 1 20 zakwalifikowany
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48 RALKO Filip UKS START OPOLE POL 0.600 1 18 zakwalifikowany

49 CHYREK Kasper AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.600 0 18 zakwalifikowany

49 FAJKIS Jarosław RMKS RYBNIK POL 0.600 0 18 zakwalifikowany

49 KRUK Tomasz AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.600 0 18 zakwalifikowany

52 URBAN Karol MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 0.600 -1 17 zakwalifikowany

53 SZLAMA Patryk PIAST GLIWICE POL 0.600 -2 19 zakwalifikowany

54 PTAK Marek MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 0.600 -2 17 zakwalifikowany

55 RADOSZ Mikołaj SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 0.600 -3 19 zakwalifikowany

55 ŚMIEJA Sebastian T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 0.600 -3 19 zakwalifikowany

57 ROGUSKI Tomasz KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.500 8 26 zakwalifikowany

58 FRAŚ Mieszko T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 0.500 3 25 zakwalifikowany

59 BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKÓW POL 0.500 2 27 zakwalifikowany

60 KAŁUZIŃSKI Ryszard RMKS RYBNIK POL 0.500 1 24 zakwalifikowany

61 CNOTALSKI Przemysław ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0.500 1 22 zakwalifikowany

62 MIELNICZEK Ignacy T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 0.500 0 21 zakwalifikowany

63 SIUDAK Aleksander T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 0.500 -1 23 zakwalifikowany

64 PODOLSKI Piotr T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 0.400 3 21 zakwalifikowany

65 KOWALCZE Jakub KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.400 2 22 zakwalifikowany

66 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 0.400 -1 21 zakwalifikowany

67 KUCZA Przemysław AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.400 -1 18 zakwalifikowany

68 MAŁASIŃSKI Maciej KKS KRAKÓW POL 0.400 -1 17 zakwalifikowany

69 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 0.400 -2 19 zakwalifikowany

69 RACHWALIK Michał UKS START OPOLE POL 0.400 -2 19 zakwalifikowany

71 BUŚKO Robert DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZÓW POL 0.400 -2 17 zakwalifikowany

72 SZURLEJ Bartłomiej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 0.400 -2 15 zakwalifikowany

73 MARCINIAK Jarosław ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0.400 -3 18 zakwalifikowany

74 GRIPAS Artiom STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 0.400 -3 16 zakwalifikowany

75 PROKOP Rafał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0.400 -3 13 zakwalifikowany

76 PIEKARZ Michał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0.400 -4 18 zakwalifikowany

76 TARACHANOWICZ Kamil KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.400 -4 18 zakwalifikowany

78 BARTOLEWSKI Wacław PIAST GLIWICE POL 0.400 -4 16 zakwalifikowany

79 MIREK Krzysztof AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.400 -6 16 zakwalifikowany

79 ŻAK Jarosław KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.400 -6 16 zakwalifikowany

81 MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.400 -6 14 zakwalifikowany

81 PONICKI Maciej AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.400 -6 14 zakwalifikowany

81 RUTZ Stanisław KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 0.400 -6 14 zakwalifikowany

84 CHOŁAST Mateusz KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.400 -9 12 zakwalifikowany

85 BONIECKI Jakub BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 0.400 -11 11 zakwalifikowany

86 ADAMOWICZ Jakub ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0.333 -3 22 zakwalifikowany

87 DEMBOWSKI Michał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0.333 -3 21 zakwalifikowany

88 KŁUSEK Damian WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 0.333 -4 20 zakwalifikowany

89 GIDZIŃSKI Piotr STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -5 18 wyeliminowany

90 NOGANOWICZ Karol WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 0.333 -6 20 wyeliminowany

91 WĄSIEWICZ Tomasz RMKS RYBNIK POL 0.333 -8 19 wyeliminowany

92 DĘBICKI Dawid SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 0.333 -8 18 wyeliminowany

92 MANDRYSZ Sebastian UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL 0.333 -8 18 wyeliminowany

94 MAGIERA Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.333 -9 16 wyeliminowany

95 ANTKIEWICZ Mikołaj ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 0.333 -10 17 wyeliminowany

96 MAŁASIŃSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.333 -10 16 wyeliminowany
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97 BUDZIOSZ Damian MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 0.333 -10 15 wyeliminowany

98 ZIEMBA Michał KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.200 -4 17 wyeliminowany

99 GUENTHER Grzegorz UKS START OPOLE POL 0.200 -5 19 wyeliminowany

99 KRZEMIŃSKI Antoni WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 0.200 -5 19 wyeliminowany

101 HOFFMANN Bartosz UKS G-8 BIELANY POL 0.200 -5 15 wyeliminowany

102 LESIAK Piotr KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 0.200 -7 17 wyeliminowany

103 HERONIMEK Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 0.200 -7 16 wyeliminowany

104 ĆWIORO Krzysztof BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 0.200 -8 16 wyeliminowany

105 SZTYBER Michał AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA POL 0.200 -8 15 wyeliminowany

106 SMUSZ Jan AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 0.200 -8 13 wyeliminowany

107 DZIEDZIC Adrian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.200 -9 13 wyeliminowany

108 BETLEJA Artur AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.200 -10 14 wyeliminowany

108 MARCZAK Jan SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 0.200 -10 14 wyeliminowany

108 SZAJTHAUER Robert T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 0.200 -10 14 wyeliminowany

108 WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 0.200 -10 14 wyeliminowany

112 MOKRYSZ Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.200 -10 13 wyeliminowany

113 ZIENTALSKI Mikołaj KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.200 -13 11 wyeliminowany

114 DUDA Gaweł AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.167 -11 16 wyeliminowany

115 ZAMIAR Michał AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 0.167 -12 17 wyeliminowany

116 HAUDER Sebastian T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 0.167 -14 14 wyeliminowany

117 BULANDRA Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.000 -13 12 wyeliminowany

117 KRUPA Kacper KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.000 -13 12 wyeliminowany

117 MICHALCZYK Sebastian SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 0.000 -13 12 wyeliminowany

117 TUSZYŃSKI Piotr KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.000 -13 12 wyeliminowany

121 BONIECKI Szymon BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 0.000 -14 11 wyeliminowany

121 PILUTKIEWICZ Igor KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.000 -14 11 wyeliminowany

123 SOJKA Dominik RMKS RYBNIK POL 0.000 -15 9 wyeliminowany

124 OLSZEWSKI Mikołaj KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.000 -17 8 wyeliminowany

125 PAKUŁA Jan KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 0.000 -18 12 wyeliminowany
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1 KOSTKA Karol AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1986-05-22 86052200

2 NYCZ Mateusz PIAST GLIWICE POL 1989-02-11 89021100

3 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-11-02 93110200

3 MARCOL Daniel KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-03-06 97030601

5 BRONISZEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1990-04-28 90042800

6 STASZULONEK Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL 1993-09-15 93091500

7 ADAMEK Michał AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1987-04-14 87041400

8 SZCZEPANOWSKI Tomasz STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1992-03-02 92030202

9 BAŚ Marcel PIAST GLIWICE POL 1989-11-22 89112200

10 STASZULONEK Bartosz PIAST GLIWICE POL 1997-07-01 97070100

11 KHADZHYNOV Kostantyn AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1993-10-14 93101401

12 KRUCZEK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1988-01-31 88013000

13 NAWROCKI Jerzy KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-08-08 97080800

14 GHIESS Paweł UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE POL 1999-08-18 99081800

15 GOLEC Paweł WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 1995-03-09 95030901

16 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1992-11-19 92111900

17 SZWALBE Rafał STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1991-01-11 91011100

17 TRZEPIZUR Przemysław AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1996-03-11 96031101

19 BIELEC Maciej KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-09-17 97091700

20 FRAŚ Felix AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1993-10-31 93103100

21 ZAWROTNIAK Radosław AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1981-09-02 81090200

22 STRĄCZYŃSKI Wiktor MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-10-14 99101402

23 KOLAŃCZYK Wojciech UKS PGK ŚREM MRÓZ MANIECZKIPOL 1999-07-14 99071402

24 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech PTG SOKÓŁ 1893 MIELEC POL 1999-12-08 99120800

25 NIESTRÓJ Daniel PIAST GLIWICE POL 1995-06-08 95060800

26 MAJGIER Sebastian PIAST GLIWICE POL 1995-03-13 95031301

27 NOWAK Michał AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1990-02-11 90021100

28 PIŁAT Mateusz MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 2000-04-30 00043000

29 ZABAWA Marek T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1994-04-22 94042201

30 OPAŁKA Michał KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-05-21 97052101

31 SZLAMA Patryk PIAST GLIWICE POL 1996-03-18 96031800

32 MIELNICZEK Ignacy T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1995-08-11 95081102

33 MICHALAK Damian PIAST GLIWICE POL 1999-04-04 99040400

34 MACIEJCZYK Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1989-06-20 89062000

35 NIKIEL Marcin AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1998-01-15 98011500

36 ZBIERADA Bartłomiej PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2000-03-08 00030800

37 STOCKI Piotr KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1982-07-22 82072200

38 BOROŃ Paweł AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1997-03-03 97030300

39 ĆWIĘKA Wojciech MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 1999-04-24 99042400

40 GOLEC Maciej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 1997-06-20 97062000

41 KOC Franciszek T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 2000-04-29 00042900

42 STRUPIŃSKI Jacek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1993-04-24 93042401

43 WENGLARCZYK Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-12-27 93122701

44 KOCZERGIN Aleksander PIAST GLIWICE POL 1975-10-18 75101800

45 KOC Tadeusz T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1995-12-28 95122800

45 KOSZUTSKI Radosław KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1994-12-18 94121801

47 SOBIECKI Jan AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1991-05-29 91052900
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48 KOLER Jarosław MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1989-05-26 89052600

49 ADAMEK Dariusz MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 1983-01-17 83011700

50 MERKEL Damian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1990-04-26 90042600

51 RALKO Filip UKS START OPOLE POL 1999-05-09 99050900

52 PTAK Marek MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1987-03-31 87033100

53 BUDEK Karol KKS KRAKÓW POL 1996-07-08 96070800

54 KAŁUZIŃSKI Ryszard RMKS RYBNIK POL 1999-09-01 99090100

55 KOWALCZE Jakub KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1992-07-11 92071100

56 MAŁASIŃSKI Maciej KKS KRAKÓW POL 1982-09-15 82091500

57 BUŚKO Robert DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZÓW POL 2002-04-07 02040700

58 SZURLEJ Bartłomiej WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 2000-09-19 00091900

59 MARCINIAK Jarosław ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-07-28 00072800

60 GRIPAS Artiom STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1984-11-22 84112200

61 TARACHANOWICZ Kamil KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1997-11-25 97112503

62 BARTOLEWSKI Wacław PIAST GLIWICE POL 1998-07-21 98072100

63 MIREK Krzysztof AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1996-02-15 96021501

63 ŻAK Jarosław KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1985-02-06 85020600

65 CHYREK Kasper AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1997-05-16 97051600

65 FAJKIS Jarosław RMKS RYBNIK POL 1999-05-11 99051101

65 KRUK Tomasz AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1993-11-17 93111700

68 URBAN Karol MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 1998-08-07 98080701

69 RADOSZ Mikołaj SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2002-12-02 02120200

69 ŚMIEJA Sebastian T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1999-09-25 99092500

71 ROGUSKI Tomasz KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1985-04-18 85041801

72 FRAŚ Mieszko T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1995-04-28 95042802

73 CNOTALSKI Przemysław ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2002-04-18 02041800

74 SIUDAK Aleksander T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 1999-03-12 99031200

75 PODOLSKI Piotr T.S. WISŁA KRAKÓW POL 2001-05-30 01053000

76 KUCZA Przemysław AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1991-06-08 91060800

77 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2001-01-11 01011103

77 RACHWALIK Michał UKS START OPOLE POL 2000-09-29 00092900

79 PROKOP Rafał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-05-08 00050800

80 PIEKARZ Michał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-12-30 00123000

81 MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1998-12-28 98122800

81 PONICKI Maciej AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1995-07-02 95070200

81 RUTZ Stanisław KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 2001-03-07 01030700

84 CHOŁAST Mateusz KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1999-06-16 99061601

85 BONIECKI Jakub BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 2001-11-25 01112502

86 ADAMOWICZ Jakub ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 1999-04-13 99041301

87 DEMBOWSKI Michał ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 1998-10-29 98102901

88 KŁUSEK Damian WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 1996-08-10 96081000

89 GIDZIŃSKI Piotr STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 2000-11-23 00112302

90 NOGANOWICZ Karol WKS KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW. POL 2001-10-17 01101700

91 WĄSIEWICZ Tomasz RMKS RYBNIK POL 1999-07-21 99072101

92 DĘBICKI Dawid SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2001-02-19 01021901

92 MANDRYSZ Sebastian UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN POL 2002-07-12 02071201

94 MAGIERA Piotr AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1991-11-21 91112100

95 ANTKIEWICZ Mikołaj ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW POL 2000-06-23 00062301

96 MAŁASIŃSKI Adam AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1958-11-29 58112900

97 BUDZIOSZ Damian MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL 1988-03-22 88032200
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98 ZIEMBA Michał KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1984-03-22 84032201

99 GUENTHER Grzegorz UKS START OPOLE POL 1992-09-25 92092500

99 KRZEMIŃSKI Antoni WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 1998-04-07 98040701

101 HOFFMANN Bartosz UKS G-8 BIELANY POL 1996-02-28 96022800

102 LESIAK Piotr KS SZPADA WROCŁAW. POL 1997-06-12 97061200

103 HERONIMEK Leszek STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1959-11-28 59112800

104 ĆWIORO Krzysztof BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 1960-08-20 60082000

105 SZTYBER Michał AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA POL 1992-06-19 92061901

106 SMUSZ Jan AZS AWF KRAKÓW POL 1998-12-24 98122401

107 DZIEDZIC Adrian AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1993-06-20 93062002

108 BETLEJA Artur AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1984-07-15 84071500

108 MARCZAK Jan SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 2001-03-28 01032800

108 SZAJTHAUER Robert T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1999-06-24 99062402

108 WYPORKIEWICZ Kacper WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 1995-04-01 95040100

112 MOKRYSZ Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1994-05-10 94051000

113 ZIENTALSKI Mikołaj KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1984-05-30 84053000

114 DUDA Gaweł AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2001-07-16 01071600

115 ZAMIAR Michał AZS AWF WROCŁAW POL 1997-01-04 97010400

116 HAUDER Sebastian T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN POL 1999-02-26 99022603

117 BULANDRA Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2002-06-26 02062600

117 KRUPA Kacper KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-01-13 01011302

117 MICHALCZYK Sebastian SKS FLESZ ŚWIDNICA POL 2001-11-14 01111400

117 TUSZYŃSKI Piotr KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1986-08-19 86081900

121 BONIECKI Szymon BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEPOL 1999-12-06 99120606

121 PILUTKIEWICZ Igor KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1975-10-30 75103000

123 SOJKA Dominik RMKS RYBNIK POL 2002-12-02 02120201

124 OLSZEWSKI Mikołaj KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 1968-06-08 68060800

125 PAKUŁA Jan KSz WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-01-22 02012202


